Keystone Bass Buddy Circuit (K.B.B.C.) 2023

Division: KBBC 2023
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Team Members

BLAIN BARTLEY JR-RJ GRAHAM
RON PATE-ERNIE PATE

LEO CANCILLA-RON CANCILLA
MIKE KOPELIC-MARK TOWNE
MARK MOUNTS-MATT FARABEE
JEFF HALL-TROY ADAMOSKY
GARY CARLIN-BRAD CAPAN

JOE DUGAS-BLAIN BARTLEY
SKYLER SCHULTZ-RICKY SCHULTZ
ROBERT HIROSKY-PAUL HIROSKY
WOODY KNIS-MICHAEL KNIS

GUS KNEIDINGER-JASON
KNEIDINGER

TRAVIS GEORGE-BOB POWELL
VINCE LOSCHIAVO-CHUCK MORAVEC
DAVE MCMILLIN-CHRIS SAGER
RON FEITS-MATT STOECKLEIN
GARY DOMIAN-DOUGLAS BECK
BRANDON GEAHRY-PAT MOAN

BRIAN WESTERMAN-CONNOR
WESTERMAN

JOHN SWESEY-JIM BROWN

BUTCH MARIETTA-HELEN MARIETTA
JOHN JR KEENE-NATE SMITH

JACK MILLER-ANDY WENGER

MARK KEENE-BRIAN ZURZOLO

MIKE ZACHODNI-CHRIS SPENCER
MIKE MANGINO-DAVE ROBINSON

JEFF MCMASTER-MATTHEW
MCMASTER

MYRON WORONA-DOUG IORIO
HANK COLBERG-SHAUN BROWN
ERNEST JOY-JOE REED

DEAN JOHNSTON-DAN JOHNSTON
LUKE YODER-NICK THOM

MATT WHITE-COLTON SOWERS
STEVEN GRIFFITH-TYLER RUSH
MICHAEL HUSS-MICHAEL HUSS JR

BRANDON BLYSTONE-RICK
BLYSTONE

ROBERT KOPUS-KEITH BROOKS
DALTON VANWHY-SAMUEL JENESKY

BRADY ELLENBERGER-RICHARD
BOWSER

JOHN HRITSKO-MIKE GRIFFITH
GREG SPIRK-GABE KAPPELER

Year-To-Date Standings
Points
1/1/2023-6/24/2023
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#Fish
23/23
21/20
17/17
19/19
21/21
19/19
15/15
18/18
18/18
18/18
18/18
19/19

14/14
16/15
15/15
13/13
15/15
11/9
13/13

14/14
14/13
11/11
13/13
12/12
9/9
11/11
12/12

12/12
12/12
6/6
5/5
4/3
6/6
6/6
3/3
6/6

6/6
4/4
6/6

0/0
0/0

Wgt
56.26
53.30
41.86
48.15
46.07
4152
38.53
40.44
49.66
49.07
45.59
35.23

29.32
30.32
40.17
33.94
35.10
23.94
28.33

30.09
30.02
25.99
29.61
23.31
19.93
36.32
22.30

31.02
31.05
16.20
13.37

7.59
22.11
16.86
10.46
11.80

14.80
12.04
13.30

.00
.00

Pnity

.25

.25

.50

.25

.25

Bns

B/F *
3.90
5.58
3.96
4.54
4.93
3.70
4.81
3.52
4.70
431
4.32
3.26

2.97
2.98
4.53
4.93
3.94
3.34
3.30

3.81
3.48
3.60
5.13
3.14
3.01
4.38
3.07

4.19
6.17
6.05

6.27 *

2.72
5.40
3.60
4.35
2.39

4.11
3.80
2.75

Total
56.26
53.05
41.86
48.15
46.07
41.52
38.53
40.44
49.66
49.07
4559
35.23

29.32
30.07
40.17
33.94
35.10
23.44
28.33

30.09
29.77
25.99
29.61
23.31
19.93
36.32
22.30

31.02
31.05
16.20
13.37

7.34
22.11
16.86
10.46
11.80

14.80
12.04
13.30

Federation#:
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Pts
174.00
168.00
155.00
152.00
147.00
143.00
142.00
142.00
138.00
141.00
133.00
127.00

122.00
122.00
126.00
117.00
116.00
112.00
107.00

106.00
105.00
97.00
102.00
91.00
89.00
97.00
87.00

87.00
84.00
62.00
56.00
48.00
50.00
47.00
40.00
35.00

45.00
42.00
40.00

Bns
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
15.00
15.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

15.00
15.00
20.00
15.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
15.00

10.00
10.00
15.00
10.00
15.00

5.00

5.00
10.00
15.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

Total
194.00
188.00
175.00
172.00
167.00
163.00
162.00
162.00
158.00
156.00
148.00
147.00

142.00
142.00
141.00
137.00
136.00
132.00
127.00

121.00
120.00
117.00
117.00
111.00
109.00
107.00
102.00

97.00
94.00
77.00
66.00
63.00
55.00
52.00
50.00
50.00

50.00
47.00
45.00

5.00
5.00
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Keystone Bass Buddy Circuit (K.B.B.C.) 2023

Year-To-Date Standings
Points
1/1/2023-6/24/2023

Division: KBBC 2023 Federation#:
*kkkkkk Y T D T O T A L S *kkkkkk
Team Members Sub Evt #Fish  Wgt Pnlty Bns B/F* Total Pts Bns Total
40 MICHAEL OROURKE-BRIAN 1 000 .00 5.00 5.00
BRENTZEL
40 DAREN BRUMBAUGH-BEN 1 0/0 .00 5.00 5.00
BRUMBAUGH
40 DOUG SAVINO-NICK STAPLETON 1 0/0 .00 5.00 5.00
40 BRENDEN HYLAND-NIC BORLING 1 0/0 .00 5.00 5.00
40 ADAM BAYLICHE-STEVE SYNDOR 1 0/0 .00 5.00 5.00

Total Fish Weighed: 495
Total Fish Released: 489 (1 99.00%)
Total Weight: 1184.97
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